A~ Product Card 07614200111409

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/premium-apricot-jam-glass-jar-72x28-3g-07614200111409

N

Premium Apricot jam glass jar 72x28,3g

Ingredient Statement

Sugar, apricot pulp, lemon juice from concentrate, gellin agent (citrus pectin), antioxidant (ascorbic acid). Prepared

with 50 g of fruit per 100 g finished product.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store at room temperature.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

800067
07614200111409
box

Switzerland

Hero

660

2037 g

free from gluten
1063 kJ (250 kcal)
60 g

054¢g

05¢g

0.1g

0.02 g

09g¢g

60 g
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